
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1673
ANSWERED ON:25.07.2002
SHIFTING OF ZONAL RAILWAY HEADQUARTERS
RAMSHETH THAKUR

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Union Government have decided to shift some of its existing zonal railway headquarters particularly Western Railway
Headquarter; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI BANDARU DATTATRAYA)

(a) No, Sir.
(b) Does not arise.
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